

## Girl Talk, Inc.'s 14th Annual Fashion Show Gala will be held on Saturday, August 16th, 2025.

## Girl Talk, Inc. Sponsorship Form

ECOMING Name/Company:						
Mailing Address:		City:				
Zip Code: Phone:	Email:					
Yes, we will serve as a sponsor for $14^{t}$	<sup>h</sup> Annual Gir □	l Talk, Inc. Fash □	ion Show C	iala (select sp ∏	oonsorship leve	l below).
	Premier Fashion Show Sponsor	Entertainment Sponsor	Silent Auction Sponsor	Pink Carpet Sponsor	VIP Corporate Table Sponsor w/DELUXE Experience!	Corporate Table Sponsor
	\$25,000	\$10,000	\$7,500	\$5,000	\$3,500	\$2,500
Company name and/or logo prominently featured on event invitation	√	-	-	-	-	-
Opportunity for company representative to participate in opening remarks for event	√	√	-	-	-	-
Company logo on event collateral. <b>Silent Auction</b> – Company logo featured on every page of bidding platform/item description signage.	√	√	√	-	-	-
Company logo on event collateral.  Pink Carpet – Company logo featured on picture print souvenir for all guests.	√	√	√	√	-	-
Company mention during media ads broadcast for The Fashion Show Gala Company name prominently featured in event press releases	√	√	√	<b>√</b>	-	-
THE DELUXE PACKAGE: Premium Seating + 10 DRINK Tickets: Your table is located in our prime seating area, providing an enhanced view of the stage; and offering an enhanced experience for guests. You will receive 10 drink tickets for your guests!	√	√	√	√	√	-
Name/logo placement on event day signage	√	√	√	√	√	√
Recognition on Girl Talk, Inc.'s website (with link to company's website, if applicable) visible for a minimum of one year	√	√	√	√	√	√
Event tickets	Two, 10- person	One, 10-person	One, 10- person	One, 10- person	One, 10- person	One, 10- person

## **Method of Payment**

- ☐ Invoice me for payment at a later date
- ☐ Check enclosed payable to Girl Talk, Inc.
- Credit Card please contact our office to provide credit card information over the phone

In order to ensure recognition in event collateral, please submit this form or call by June 30th, 2025

Girl Talk, Inc. Attn: Denetria Moore or Lauren Cox 625 Market St., Ste. 1301 Knoxville, TN 37902 denetria@girltalkinc.com lauren@girltalkinc.com

For more information, contact us (865) 851-7064 or visit www.girltalkinc.com.